Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 06/04)
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)



U.S.	DEF	ART	JENT	OF	COM	MERCE
-:	-4	D - 4		_		

Office	•	
- 00000	10/944636	
	63	
_ :	1 4	
_ 8	10/944	
_		
_		
_		
_		
No		
on.		
itle)		

OMB No. 0631-0027 (exb. 6/30/2005)	United States Patent and Trademark Office				
102844553 102844553					
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.					
1. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)				
Barbara Rechterman Neil Proctor	Name: The Go Daddy Group, Inc.				
Shawn Fitzpatrick Bill Bennett	Internal Address: Suite 226				
Execution Date(s) September 17, 2004	Street Address: 14455 N. Hayden Rd.				
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes / No					
3. Nature of conveyance:					
✓ Assignment	City: <u>Scottsdale</u>				
Security Agreement Change of Name	State: AZ				
Government Interest Assignment					
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country: <u>us</u> Zip: <u>85260</u>				
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes V No				
4. Application or patent number(s):	document is being filed together with a new application.				
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)				
Additional numbers att	ached? Tyes TNo				
5. Name and address to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents				
concerning document should be mailed:	involved:				
Name: Stewart J. Womack	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40				
Internal Address: Suite 226	Authorized to be charged by credit card				
	✓ Authorized to be charged by credit card				
Street Address: 14455 N. Hayden Rd.	Enclosed				
Office / Marcos. 17700 N. Hayacii Nu.	None required (government interest not affecting title)				
City: Scottadala	8. Payment Information				
City: Scottsdale	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers				
State: AZ Zip: 85260	Expiration Date				
Phone Number: 480-505-8832	b. Deposit Account Number 503134				
Fax Number:					
Email Address: swomack@godaddy.com	Authorized User Name The Go Daddy Group, Inc.				
9. Signature: Hum Womall	9-17-04				
Signature	Date				
Stewart J. Womack	Total number of pages including cover				
Name of Person Signing	sheet, attachments, and documents:				

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5995, or mailed to:

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

09/24/2004 ECOOPER 00000181 503134 10944636

40.00 DA 01 FC:8021

* 1	Assignment of Rights, Title and (Multiple inventors; sin	Docket No. 0023			
This is an As	ssignment of the following rights, title a	ind interest: (check all that apply):			
\boxtimes	United States of America rights, title and interest in the invention				
\boxtimes	Foreign rights, title and interest in the invention				
	United States Patent Application Serial No.				
	Date of Execution:	Date of Filing:			
	United States Provisional Patent App	lication Serial No.			
	United States Patent No(s).				
	International (PCT) Patent Application Serial No.				
\boxtimes					
Title of the 1	nvention				
Inventors (a.	ssignors)				
	Name	Address			
Barbara J.	Rechterman	10 -0 1 110 01 3	SEAT HILLS, AZ 85086		
Neil Procto			# 1092, Scottsdar, 42 85261		
Shawn Fitz	patrick		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
Bill Bennet	WILL CONTINUE TO THE MEDIA TIE MEDIA				
Assignee		<u> </u>			
	Name	Address			
The Go Da	nddy Group, Inc.	14455 N. Hayden Rd., Suite 226 Scottsdale, AZ 85260			

[Page 1 of 2]

AS03A/REV01

Assignment of Rights, Title and Interest in Invention (Multiple inventors; single assignee)

Docket No. 0023

Whereas, we, the above-identified Inventors, have invented certain new and useful improvements in the Invention identified above and described in the above-identified patent application(s) and/or patent(s) (hereinafter referred to as "Invention");

And, whereas we desire to assign our above-identified rights, title and interest in the Invention to the above-identified Assignee;

Now, this indenture witnesseth, that for good and valuable consideration, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged;

We hereby assign, sell and transfer our above-identified rights, title and interest in said Invention, said application(s) as identified above, including any divisions, continuations, and continuations-in-part thereof, and in and to any and all Letters Patent of the United States, and countries foreign thereto, which may be granted or have granted for said Invention, and in and to any and all reissues and reexaminations thereof, and in and to any and all priority rights, Convention rights, and other benefits accruing or to accrue to us with respect to the filing of applications for patents or securing of patents in the United States and countries foreign thereto, unto said Assignee;

And we hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any United States Letters Patent which may issue for said Invention to said Assignee, as assignee of the whole right, title and interest thereto;

And we further agree to sign and execute all necessary and lawful future documents, including applications for foreign patents, for filing divisions, continuations and continuations-in-part of said application for patent, and/or, for obtaining any reissue or reissues of any Letters Patent which may be granted for my aforesaid Invention, as the Assignee or its Designee(s) may from time to time require and prepare at its own expense.

Inventors' Signatures (if Notarization is desired, do not sign here and proceed to next page)

RECORDED: 09/17/2004

Name	Signature/Date	1 ,
Barbara J. Rechterman	barto keckler	9/17/04
Neil Proctor	In Brung	9/17/2004
Shawn Fitzpatrick	Sand Street to	9/17/04
Bill Bennett	1/3	9/17/04
		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

[Page 2 of 2]